Reginox Modena 1000.0

Rozmérny keramicky drez. Hloubka vanicky 20 cm. Minimalni Sirka skrinky 60
cm.

Iy

EAN: 0658556023266

385,08 €

320,90 € bez DPH

The ceramic single sink with a draining board Reginox Modena Il. 1000.0 is made in the Netherlands
from high-quality materials. The sink will become a decoration for your kitchen and will meet all your
expectations. The ceramic sink Reginox Modena Il. 1000.0 has undergone innovation, which is why the
number two is included in the name. The sink is a perfect combination of style and functionality for your
kitchen.

The advantage of this sink is the flat storage surface without grooves for easy maintenance and cleaning.
The practical sink with a drainer enlarges the workspace.

You can orient the sink according to your preferences, with the drainer on the right or on the left. The
sink's glaze is smooth, long-term exposure to sunlight or even aggressive materials will not change the
color or surface of the sink.

The surface of the sink is resistant to heat, thermal shocks, it does not absorb odors, and limescale and
other impurities do not adhere to it. The sink is colorfast and remains beautiful for a long time.

The ceramic sink Reginox Modena Il. 1000.0 fits perfectly into modern kitchens, as well as kitchens in
rustic or rural style.

Key features of the kitchen sink REGINOX MODENA Ii. 1000.0

radiantly white ceramic sink in high gloss with a drainer

10-year warranty

high-quality ceramics

Double-sided orientation

The siphon is located in the main sink trap

total size: length 1010 mm x width 525 mm

sink dimensions: length 460 mm x width 396 mm x depth 200 mm
minimum required size of the cabinet: 600 mm



A ceramic sink is fired in kilns and the glaze is applied by hand, making each piece unique. It is necessary

to take into account a tolerance of +/- 1-1.5 cm in dimensions. We recommend having the sink physically
available for the realization of the kitchen counter.

Parts of the packaging:

e Sifon
e Release.

e Robbery



Parameters

Basic parameters
Sink type:

Sink shape:
Orientation:

Sink material:

Width of the kitchen cabinet:

Sink mounting type:
Sink style:

Drain the sink.:
Product TARIC code:
Others

Eccentric control of the drain:

Pre-drilled hole for:

Possibility to drill another hole:

Warranty:

Sink with a drainer
Rectangular
Double-sided orientation
Ceramics

60 cm

Upper

Rustic / Retro sinks
9cm

69101000

No
No
Yes
10

Dimensions of the main tray (cm)

Width of the basin:

The length of the bathtub:

Depth of the bathtub:

Minimum width of the cabinet:

Round sink:

Sink dimensions (cm)
Width of the sink:

Sink length:

Sink depth:

Sink weight (kg):

39.6
46
20
60
No

52.5
101
23.5
25

Dimensions of the sink package (cm)

Width of the packaging:
Height of the packaging:
Depth of the packaging:

Weight including packaging (kg):

51.5
21.8
101.5
27
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