# Reginox Modena 1000.0

Rozměrný keramický dřez. Hloubka vaničky 20 cm. Minimální šířka skříňky 60 cm.



EAN: 0658556023266

385,08 €

320.90 € bez DPH

The ceramic single sink with a draining board **Reginox Modena II. 1000.0** is made in the Netherlands from high-quality materials. The sink will become a decoration for your kitchen and will meet all your expectations. The ceramic sink Reginox Modena II. 1000.0 has undergone innovation, which is why the number two is included in the name. The sink is a perfect combination of style and functionality for your kitchen.

The advantage of this sink is the flat storage surface without grooves for easy maintenance and cleaning. The practical sink with a drainer enlarges the workspace.

You can orient the sink according to your preferences, with the drainer on the right or on the left. The sink's glaze is smooth, long-term exposure to sunlight or even aggressive materials will not change the color or surface of the sink.

The surface of the sink is resistant to heat, thermal shocks, it does not absorb odors, and limescale and other impurities do not adhere to it. The sink is colorfast and remains beautiful for a long time.

The ceramic sink **Reginox Modena II. 1000.0** fits perfectly into modern kitchens, as well as kitchens in rustic or rural style.

#### Key features of the kitchen sink REGINOX MODENA II. 1000.0

- radiantly white ceramic sink in high gloss with a drainer
- 10-year warranty
- high-quality ceramics
- Double-sided orientation
- The siphon is located in the main sink trap
- total size: length 1010 mm x width 525 mm
- sink dimensions: length 460 mm x width 396 mm x depth 200 mm
- minimum required size of the cabinet: 600 mm

A ceramic sink is fired in kilns and the glaze is applied by hand, making each piece unique. It is necessary to take into account a tolerance of +/-1-1.5 cm in dimensions. We recommend having the sink physically available for the realization of the kitchen counter.

## Parts of the packaging:

- Sifon
- Release.
- Robbery

## **Parameters**

#### **Basic parameters**

Basic parameters	
Sink type:	Sink with a drainer
Sink shape:	Rectangular
Orientation:	Double-sided orientation
Sink material:	Ceramics
Width of the kitchen cabinet:	60 cm
Sink mounting type:	Upper
Sink style:	Rustic / Retro sinks
Drain the sink.:	9 cm
Product TARIC code:	69101000
Others	
Eccentric control of the drain:	No
Pre-drilled hole for:	No
Possibility to drill another hole:	Yes
Warranty:	10
Dimensions of the main tray (c	-
Width of the basin:	39.6
The length of the bathtub:	46
Depth of the bathtub:	20
Minimum width of the cabinet:	60
Round sink:	No
Sink dimensions (cm)	
Width of the sink:	52.5
Sink length:	101
Sink depth:	23.5
Sink weight (kg):	25
Dimensions of the sink package (cm)	
Width of the packaging:	51.5
Height of the packaging:	21.8
Depth of the packaging:	101.5
Weight including packaging (kg):	27

